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Level 9 - Younger
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate Nelson919
Gymtowne

8.675 9.300 8.8009.050 35.825
4 1 3 6 1

1

Camille Johnson932
West Valley

9.150 7.875 9.2009.150 35.375
2 4 1 2 2

2

Megan Verceles-Carr934
West Valley

9.450 8.075 9.1508.650 35.325
1 3 5 3 3

3

Lxana Degrandmont902
Champion

8.300 7.650 9.2509.000 34.200
7 5 4 1 4

4

Taylor Werner910
Champion

7.750 9.250 8.9257.825 33.750
8 2 9 4 5

5

Lyndsie Salvagio927
Seawind

8.850 7.350 8.6757.950 32.825
3 6 7 7 6

6

Leah Salvagio928
Seawind

8.575 6.925 8.0507.925 31.475
5 7 8 8 7

7

Hannah Vandenkolk930
Seawind

8.500 0.000 8.9009.100 26.500
6 9 2 5 8

8

Natalie Phanco926
Seawind

0.000 6.875 7.8508.100 22.825
9 8 6 9 9

9
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Level 9 - Older
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
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(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Yasmine Yektaparast935
Edge

9.100 9.025 9.4509.250 36.825
2 6 1 1 1

1

Paige Phipps907
Champion

8.775 9.450 9.0008.250 35.475
5 1 8 4 2

2

Alysse McMillen921
High Sierra

8.125 9.100 9.2258.600 35.050
8 3 4 2 3

3

Kendall Green914
Edge

8.925 9.050 7.6508.375 34.000
3 4T 5 13 4

4

Elli Scheder909
Champion

9.150 8.525 8.8007.300 33.775
1 8 13 6 5

5

Araceli Alvarez925
Seawind

8.000 7.525 8.5757.950 32.050
10 9 10 8 6

6

Cameron Sasmor929
Seawind

8.050 6.750 8.2508.300 31.350
9 11 7 10T 7

7

Ashley Crook920
High Sierra

8.625 6.450 8.4007.825 31.300
6 12T 11 9 8

8

Morgan Ross922
High Sierra

7.675 6.450 8.8508.150 31.125
11 12T 9 5 9

9

Victoria Grech918
Gymtowne

8.250 7.475 7.9007.450 31.075
7 10 12 12 10

10

Stephanie Relova916
Edge

0.000 9.050 9.0759.125 27.250
12T 4T 2 3 11

11

Gina Pasquinelli933
West Valley

0.000 9.000 8.6008.350 25.950
12T 7 6 7 12

12

Nala Payton905
Champion

8.875 0.000 8.2508.700 25.825
4 14 3 10T 13

13

Nicole Corkill913
Edge

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
12T 2 14 14 14

14
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Level 10 - All Ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kara Jones1009
Edge

8.875 8.425 8.8259.300 35.425
4 5 2 1T 1

1

Michelle Yasukochi1014
Seawind

9.000 7.950 8.5509.375 34.875
3 8 1 5 2

2

Mary Beth Box1001
Cartersville

9.200 9.075 7.1009.250 34.625
2 1 3 8 3

3

Ashley McCain1006
Champion

9.275 8.300 8.8258.150 34.550
1 7 5 1T 4

4

Breanna Beltran1005
Champion

8.725 8.500 7.9008.900 34.025
5 4 4 7 5

5

Sabrina Smelser1012
Performance Athletic

8.500 8.600 8.6007.450 33.150
6 3 7 4 6

6

Allyssa Harner1011
Galaxy

7.950 7.000 8.0507.800 30.800
7 9 6 6 7

7

Katie Simpson1013
Seawind

0.000 8.925 8.7000.000 17.625
8T 2 8T 3 8

8

Megan Mueller1003
Cartersville

0.000 8.375 0.0000.000 8.375
8T 6 8T 9 9

9
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Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

at: 9:21 PM

Session 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.150 26.800 27.225 25.950 27.1751 Champion
11 2 2

902 Lxana Degrandmont 9.000 9.250
905 Nala Payton 8.875 8.700
907 Paige Phipps 8.775 9.450 8.250 9.000
909 Elli Scheder 9.150 8.525
910 Taylor Werner 9.250 8.925

X 99.375 25.925 21.800 25.500 26.1502 Seawind
42 5 3

925 Araceli Alvarez 7.525 8.575
926 Natalie Phanco 8.100
927 Lyndsie Salvagio 8.850 7.350 8.675
928 Leah Salvagio 8.575 6.925
929 Cameron Sasmor 8.300
930 Hannah Vandenkolk 8.500 9.100 8.900

X 97.475 24.425 22.000 24.575 26.4753 High Sierra
33 4 4

920 Ashley Crook 8.625 6.450 7.825 8.400
921 Alysse McMillen 8.125 9.100 8.600 9.225
922 Morgan Ross 7.675 6.450 8.150 8.850



Team Results
National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level 10 - All Ages

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

at: 9:22 PM

Session 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 35.425 8.875 8.425 9.300 8.8251 Edge
11 1 1

1009 Kara Jones 8.875 8.425 9.300 8.825


